PSERN

PUGET SOUND EMERGENCY RADIO NETWORK

DAS Vendor List

The following companies have expressed interest in performing service work for properties with
public safety DAS in King County and provided their contact information. Their inclusion on this list
does not represent an endorsement or guarantee of any kind from PSERN. PSERN does not

credential, endorse, nor certify DAS Vendors.

Vendor Name Point of Contact | Email Address
1st Responders, LLC Scott Slough scott@lst-responders.com
800 MHz Group Bill Silvernail silvernail@800mhzgroup.com
Augmented RF Joe Dopirak joe@augmentedrf.com
ABSCO Alarms, dba Absco | Tom Whitaker tom.whitaker@abscosolutions.com
Solutions, Inc.
Advanced Telecom Brandon Ray Bray@boostpoorsignal.com

Systems

ADT Commercial

Erik Isakson

eisakson@adt.com

Airtower Networks

Rebecca Onaitis

ronditis@airtower.com

Amplified Wireless
Solutions, Inc.

Jim Muzynoski

imuzynoski@a-w-s-inc.com

Apex Site Solutions Rob McCarthy rob@apexsitesolutions.com
Ballast Networks Scott Boehler sboehler@ballastnetworks.com
BDA Systems Co Raul Pla Raul@BDASystemsCo.com
BearCom Mark Madison mark.madison@bearcom.com

Berk-Tel Communications

Brian Berken

bberken@berk-tel.com

Black Box

Michael Blecher

michael.blecher@blackbox.com

Cablelytics

Floyd Freeman

ffreeman@cablelytics.com

Cache Valley Electric

Lou Turner

lou.turner@cve.com

Cal Building Systems

John Calvin

jcalvin@calbuildingsystems.com

CC&N

Dallon Shircel

dshircel@cc-n.com

Clearline Engineering

Lacie Christensen

Ichristensen@clearline-engineering.com

Commdex, LLC.

Kalin Dreyer

kdreyer@commdex.com

Connectivity Wireless

Shane Morgan

smorgan@connectivitywireless.com

Cosco Fire Protection

Trevor Mathews

das@coscofire.com

CT1S

Jason Hayes

jhayes@ctsl.com

DAS Simplified

Mike Finnegan

mfinnegan@dassimplified.com

Day Wireless Systems

Chris Nourse

chourse@daywireless.com
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Decypher Adas Wolk adas.wolk@decyphertech.com
Technologies, Inc.
Vendor Name Point of Contact | Email Address

Digitechx Wireless

Robby Kesling

rkesling@digitechx.com

E20ptics, LLC Alexander Danilyuk alex.danilyuk@e2optics.com
Engineering Wireless Ray Trujillo ray.trujillo@engineeringwireless.com
Services

EZ-Interface

Ruslan “Russ” Matev

ruslanm@eazy.com

Fire ProtectionInc David Mow david@fpiseattle.com

Fire Systems West, Inc. Matt Carlman mattc@firesystemswest.com
HCI Systems Mike Schmitt mschmitt@hcisystems.net
HetNet Matt Brown matt.brown@hetnet.com

Hixxa Shane Gidcumb sgidcumb@hixxa.net
Communications Inc.

Industrial Communications | Chris Gay chrisg@industrialcomm.net
Leaf Communications Curtis Burkhart curtis.burkhart@leafcomm.com

Linkwave Wireless Solutions
Inc

Dave Thuringer

dave.thuringer@linkwavewireless.com

McKinstry Tom Shannon tomsh@mckinstry.com
Newbridge Wireless Michael Zhang michael@newbridgewireless.com
New JLILC Rick Covey rcovey@newj.net

Northwest Fire Systems Franco Petraski fpetraski@nwfiresystems.com
Notorq, LLC Anthony Osorio anthony.osorio(@notora.com

Olsen Wireless

Steve Olsen

steveo@olsenwireless.com

Performance Systems
Integration

John Marchette

johnm@psintegrated.com

Pierson Wireless

Jeff Tidwell

jefftidwell@piersonwireless.com

PowerCom, Inc

Daniel Partridge

dpartridge@callpowercom.com

Power Design Inc

Samy Silveira

csilveira@powerdesigninc.us

Prime Electric

Dan Scarsorie

dan.scarsorie@primee.com

Puget Sound Instrument

Lisa Ratko

lisaj@psicompany.com

SDC Next

Steve Corcoran

steve@sdcnext.com

Silke Communications

Kenny Adamson

kadamson@silkecom.com

Skyline Communications

Kyle Moore

kyle.moore@skylinecommunications.net
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Vendor Name Point of Contact Email Address
Stantec Paul Roos paul.roos@stantec.com
Structured Dustin Duke dustin.duke@gostructured.com
Communications
Synergy Protech, LLC Troy Costilla troy@synergyprotech.com
TELECO Inc. Wayne Puffer DASengineering@TELECO.com
Tempest Telecom Solutions, | Luiz Schiavo Ischiavo@tempesttelecom.com
LLC
Tower I1Q Ryan Coon rcoon@tower-ig.com
United States Montee Gillespie montee_gillespie@msn.com
RadioTlelephonics
Corporation
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